
DRINKS MENU



Bartender’s Choice
Expertly curated cocktails from our bar team

Summer 75 (By Hannah)

Raspberry Gin, Lavender, Lemon, Nyetimber

White Linen (By Ella)

Cucumber Gin, Elderflower Liquor, Lemon, Sugar

Pink Grapefruit Sour (By Ola)

Pink Grapefruit Gin, Sugar, Lemon, Egg White

Pineapple Vanilla Daiquiri (By Chloe)

Rum, Pineapple, Lime, Vanilla

Strawberries & Cream (By Sophie)

Vodka, Liquor 43, White Chocolate Liquor, Strawberry Cream

Lemon Silk (By Maisy)

Yuzucello, Vanilla, Lemon, Egg White

The Grape Escape (By Eve)

Grape Vodka, Martini Blanco, Lime, Sugar

Cocktails

£9.25

£13.50

£9.00

£10.50

£10.25

£9.50

£9.50



Cocktails

Machine Inn Favourites

Derbyshire Old Fashioned 

Wireworks Whiskey, Honey, Bitters, Orange

Cherry Bakewell Sour 

Amaretto, Cherry liquor, Egg Whites, Lemon, Sugar

Chilli & Mango Margarita 

Tequila, Chilli, Mango, Lime, Spicy Salt

£12.00

£9.50

£9.75

Seasonal Selection

Tipsy Coconut

Coconut Rum, Banana Liquor, Coconut, Orange, Pineapple

Lychee & Rose Martini

Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Rose, Lemon, Egg White

Strawberry Mojito

Strawberry, Rum, Mint, Lime

Caipirinha

Cachaça, Lime, Sugar

£10.75

£10.00

£9.75

£9.75



Cocktails

The Vault Collection

Pear Sour

Pear Liqueur, Pear Vodka, Egg Whites, Lemon, Sugar

Notorious F.I.G (Fig Negroni) 

Gin, Creme de Figue, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Yuzu Spritz

Yuzucello, Mint, Prosecco, Soda

Marzipan Old Fashioned

Cognac, Amaretto, Almond, Sugar

Blood Orange Cosmopolitan

Blood Orange Gin, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime, Sugar

 

£11.00

£10.75

£10.50

£11.50

£10.50

Spritz

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Hugo Spritz

Elderflower Liquor, Prosecco, Soda

Limoncello & Raspberry Spritz

Limoncello, Raspberry Puree, Prosecco, Lemonade

£9.00

£11.00

£10.75



Cocktails

Classics

Whisky or Amaretto Sour
Whisky / Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg Whites, Bitters

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Salt & Pepper, Celery

Mojito
Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Orange

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Prosecco

Cosmopolitan
Grey Goose Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

Espresso Martini 
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua, Chocolate, Sugar

Raspberry Daiquiri 
Rum, Raspberry, Lime, Sugar

Gin or Vodka Martini 
Gin / Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Lemon or Olives

Pina Colada 
Rum, Coconut, Pineapple

Bellini
Prosecco, Raspberry / Passionfruit / Mango

£9.75

£9.75

£9.25

£9.50

£9.50

£9.75

£9.25

£9.50

£11.00

£9.50

£8.50



Cocktails

Mocktails

Virgin Pornstar Martini

Passionfruit, Pineapple, Vanilla, Lemonade Shot

Passionfruit & Elderflower Spritz

Passionfruit, Elderflower, Lemonade

Melon Mint Cooler

Watermelon, Lemon, Mint, Lemonade

Orange & Mango Cooler

Mango, Orange, Sugar, Lemon, Soda

£6.00

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

Dessert Martinis

Banoffee

Banana Rum, Toffee Liquor, Cream

Tiramisu 

Amaretto, Espresso, Chocolate, Cream

After Eight

Creme de Menthe, Creme de Cacao, Cream

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50



Wine

White Wine

Pinot Grigio - Aviano, Sicily

New Zealand Sauvignon - Solomon Island, Marlborough

Chardonnay - Coorong Estate, Southeastern, VE

Picpoul de Pinot - Domaine Brombre Rouge, Languedoc

Riesling - Lawsons Dry Hills, South Island

Gavi - Castellari Bergaglio, Piemonte

Sancerre - Blanc Domaine Bonnard, Loire Valley

Bottle175ml 250ml

£25.00

£28.00

£28.00

£32.00

£36.00

£36.00

£60.00

£5.00

£6.70

£6.70

£7.70

£8.60

£8.60

£12.35

£8.25

£9.50

£9.50

£10.70

£12.05

£12.05

£20.00

Red Wine

Merlot - Monte Tacora, Central Valley

Shiraz - Saxton Vine, South Eastern

Pinot Noir - Perinitza, Transylvania

Malbec - Belle Lucia, Colchagua Valley

Primitivo - Del Salento , Puglia, VE

Rioja Reserva - Marques de Morana, Rioja

Chateauneuf Du Pape - Parcelles, Rhone Valley

Bottle175ml 250ml

£25.00

£25.00

£28.00

£30.00

£32.00

£36.00

£60.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.70

£7.20

£7.70

£8.60

£12.35

£8.25

£8.25

£9.50

£10.05

£10.70

£12.05

£20.00

Rose Wine

Pinot Blush - Intrigo, Venezie

Zinfandel - Willowood, California

Provence - Routas, Provence

Bottle175ml 250ml

£25.00

£25.00

£32.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.70

£8.25

£8.25

£10.70



Wine

Sparkling

Prosecco - Le Contesse, Treviso

Rose Prosecco - Le Contesse, Treviso

English Sparkling Wine - Nyetimber, Hampshire

Champagne - Veuve, Champagne

Dessert Wine

Sauternes Reserve - Dulong, Bordeaux

Tawny Port - Taylors, Douro

Bottle

£29.00

£29.00

£70.00

£90.00

Bottle

£38.00

£60.00

125ml

£6.75

£6.75

£12.00

£16.00

75ml

£6.00

£8.00



Draught Beer & Cider

Draught

Amstel

Cruzcampo

Hawkstone Premium Lager

Moretti Sale Di Mare

Guest Beer (Please see server)

Lunar Haze IPA

Guinness

Inch's Riversider

£5.00

£5.90

£6.00

£6.60

£6.80

£6.00

£5.90

Cask

Landlord

Guest Ales (Please see server)

£5.00

Bottled Beer

Camden Hells

Hawkstone IPA

Modelo

Thornbridge Jaipur

Thornbridge AM:PM (GF)

Local Guest Beer (Please see server)

Peroni (GF)

£4.50

£4.90

£4.80

£5.00

£4.90

£4.90

Pint

Pint



Draught Beer & Cider

Bottled Cider

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry

Old Mout Berries & Cherries

Bottled No & Low Alcohol Beer

Lucky Saint

0% Thornbridge Jaipur

Guinness

Old Mout - Berries & Cherries

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.70

£4.20



Spirits

Gin

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Malfy Lemon

Malfy Blood Orange

Malfy Grapefruit

Hendricks

Roku

Shining Cliff Original

Shining Cliff Citrus

Shining Cliff Spiced

Plymouth Gin

Plymouth Sloe Gin

The Botanist

Brockmans

Chapel Down

Warners Rhubarb 

Warners Raspberry

Seedlip 0%

Whitley Neill Rhubarb  & Ginger 0%

Whitley Neill  Raspberry 0%

25ml 50ml

£4.80

£4.80

£5.00

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.80

£5.70

£5.20

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£3.70

£3.50

£3.50

£7.20

£7.20

£7.50

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£8.70

£8.55

£7.80

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£8.20

£7.80

£7.80

£5.55

£5.25

£5.25



Spirits

Vodka

Absolute Blue

Absolute Vanilla

Absolute Raspberry

Grey Goose Vodka

25ml 50ml

£4.70

£5.20

£5.20

£6.20

£7.05

£7.80

£7.80

£9.30

Rum

Havana 3

Havana 7

Bumbu Original

Bumbu XO

White Peak Rum

Kracken spiced

Goslings Black Seal

Koko Kanu Coconut

25ml 50ml

£4.80

£4.80

£6.30

£7.80

£5.80

£5.30

£5.20

£5.30

£7.20

£7.20

£9.45

£11.70

£8.70

£7.95

£7.80

£7.95

Tequila

Tequila Silver

Tequila Reposado

Tequila Anejo

Cazcabel Honey

Cazcabel Coffee

25ml

£4.20

£4.20

£8.40

£5.20

£5.20



Spirits

Whiskey / Brandy

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve

Jonnie Walker Black

Jamesons

Hibiki Japanse Harmony

Yamazaki 12

Lagavulin 16

Glenkinchie 12

Glenfiddich 12

Glenscotia 18

Penderyn

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Wireworks Derbyshire Whiskey

25ml 50ml

£4.70

£5.20

£5.70

£4.70

£9.70

£15.70

£9.70

£8.60

£7.20

£10.10

£5.50

£5.20

£17.00

£6.00

£7.05

£7.80

£8.55

£7.05

£14.55

£23.55

£14.55

£12.90

£10.80

£15.15

£7.75

£7.80

£25.50

£9.00

Liqueurs

Baileys

Dissaronno

St Germain

Pimm's

Chartreuse

Lemoncello

Cointreau

25ml 50ml

£4.50

£5.00

£6.50

£5.00

£4.50

£7.00

£6.75

£7.50

£7.00

£9.75

£7.50

£6.75



Soft Drinks

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Lemonade

Elderflower Lemonade

Raspberry Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Rose Lemonade

Dandelion & Burdock

San Pellegrino Limonata

San Pellegrino Rossa

San Pellegrino Aranciata

Frobishers Orange and Passionfruit

Frobishers Apple and Raspberry

Frobishers Apple and Mango

Apple Juice

Cranbery Juice

Pineapple Juice

Orange Juice

Tomato Juice

1/2 Pint Pint

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

1/2 Pint

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50



Soft Drinks

Mixers

Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Aromatic Tonic
Cucumber Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Red Bull
Coke Bottle
Coke Zero Bottle

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.55
£3.60
£3.60

Water

Still Water 330ml
Sparkling Water 330ml
Still Water 750ml
Sparkling Water 750ml

£2.50
£2.50
£4.50
£4.50



Hot Drinks

Tea & Coffee

Cappuccino
Americano
Latte
Espresso
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Tea

£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£2.60
£3.70
£3.50
£3.70
£3.00

Add Ons / Options

Extra Shot
Flavoured Syrups (Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel)
Lactose free milk available (including oat and soya milk)
as well as freshly ground decaf.

£1.00
£0.60


